
TERANG GOLF CLUB – MEN’S FIXTURE 2017  

JANAURY  

01/01/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event.  

07/01/2017 Sat Stroke M/M  

08/01/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

14/01/2017 Sat 4BBB – Par (Draw for Partners)  

15/01/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

17/01/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

21/01/2017 Sat Par  

22/01/2017 Sun TERANG OPEN AMBROSE  

12 Hole Event.  

24/01/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

27/01/2017 Fri Terang - 3 Person Ambrose (Twilight)  

28/01/2017 Sat Stableford  

P’Fairy Moneyanar Event  

29/01/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

P’Fairy Moneyanar Event  

31/01/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

 

FEBRUARY  

04/02/2017 Sat ROUND 1 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS  

Monthly Medal  

05/02/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

07/02/2017 Tues Terang Middies  

11/02/2017 Sat ROUND 2 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS  

12/02/2017 Sun ROUND 3 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS  

12 Hole Event  

14/02/2017 Tues Terang Middies  

17/02/2017 Fri Timboon Irish 4BBB  

18/02/2017 Sat FINAL ROUND CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS  

19/02/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

21/02/2017 Tues Terang Middies  

Mortlake Tournament (21st – 26th)  

25/02/2017 Sat Stableford  

Mortlake Tournament  

Cobden Tournament (25th – 5th March)  

28/02/2017 Tues Terang Middies  

 

MARCH  

01/03/2017 Wed Cobden GC T’ment (1st – 5th)  

04/03/2017 Sat Stroke - Monthly Medal  

Cobden GC T’ment  

05/03/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

Cobden GC T’ment  

07/03/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

10/03/2017 Fri Portland T’ment (10th -13th)  

11/03/2017 Sat Stableford  

Portland T’ment  

Timboon Tournament  

12/03/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

Portland Tournament  

Timboon Tournament  

13/03/2017 Mon Portland T’ment  

Timboon T’ment  

14/03/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

17/03/2017 Fri Lake Bolac GC  

18/03/2017 Sat Par  

Lake Bolac – Centenary Celebrations  

19/03/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

Lake Bolac – Centenary Celebrations  

21/03/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

25/03/2017 Sat Stableford – 4BBB Stableford  

26/03/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

28/03/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

 

APRIL  

01/04/2017 Sat Stroke – M/M (Start Eclectic)  

02/04/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

04/04/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

08/04/2017 Sat Stableford (Geoff Kenna KO RD1)  

09/04/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

11/04/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

14/04/2017 Fri Lake Bolac Open Ambrose  

15/04/2017 Sat Par  

Peterborough Open  

16/04/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

Peterborough Open  

18/04/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

22/04/2017 Sat Stableford – Rd 1 Don O’Keeffe Trophy  

(Geoff Kenna KO RD2)  

23/04/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

25/04/2017 Tues Anzac Day – Lismore & C’down  

Casterton & Heywood T’ments (25th – 30th)  

29/04/2017 Sat Par – Rd 2 Don O’Keeffe Trophy  

30/04/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

 

MAY  

01/05/2017 Mon Terang Mitavite Day – (12 Hole 2 

Person  

Ambrose)  

02/05/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

05/05/2017 Fri Cobden Golf – Amenities day  

06/05/2017 Sat Stroke M/M – Rd 3 Don O’Keeffe Trophy  

07/05/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

09/05/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Hole Event)  

13/05/2017 Sat MIXED CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP  

(Pinehurst)  

14/05/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

16/05/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Hole Event)  

20/05/2017 Sat Stableford (Geoff Kenna KO RD 3)  

C’down GC - 4 Person Ambrose  

21/05/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

23/05/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Hole Event)  

27/05/2017 Sat 4BBB Stableford - – Frank Crimmin  

Trophy RD1  

28/05/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

 

JUNE  

03/06/2017 Sat Stroke M/M  

04/06/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

06/06/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

10/06/2017 Sat TERANG HOLDEN SCRAMBLE  

Port Fairy Open T’ment  

11/06/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

Port Fairy Open T’ment  

13/06/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  



17/06/2017 Sat AFL ROUND – (Stableford)  

18/06/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

20/06/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

24/06/2017 Sat Par  

25/06/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

27/06/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

30/06/2017 Fri Lismore GC Open (30th – 2nd July)  

 

JULY  

01/07/2017 Sat Stroke M/M  

02/07/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

04/07/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

08/07/2017 Sat Stableford – Frank Crimmin Trophy RD2  

09/07/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

11/07/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

15/07/2017 Sat CANCER FUNDRAISING DAY  

16/07/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

18/07/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

20/07/2017 Thurs Lake Bolac T’ment (20th – 23rd)  

22/07/2017 Sat Bisque Bogey  

Lake Bolac T’ment  

23/07/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

Lake Bolac T’ment  

25/07/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

29/07/2017 Sat Par  

30/07/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

4 Person Ambrose – Parklands  

 

AUGUST  

01/08/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

02/08/2017 Wed Mortlake T’Ment (2nd – 6th)  

05/08/2017 Sat Stroke M/M – Frank Crimmin Trophy 

(Rd3)  

06/08/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

08/08/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

12/08/2017 Sat Stableford  

13/08/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

15/08/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

19/08/2017 Sat Par  

20/08/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

22/08/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

26/08/2017 Sat Stableford (End Eclectic)  

27/08/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

29/08/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

 

SEPTEMBER  

02/09/2017 Sat Stroke M/M  

03/09/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

05/09/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

09/09/2017 Sat Stableford  

10/09/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

12/09/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

16/09/2017 Sat Par  

17/09/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

19/09/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

23/09/2017 Sat Stableford  

24/09/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

26/09/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

29/09/2017 Fri Terang 3 Person Ambrose– Grand Final  

Eve  

30/09/2017 Sat Stableford  

 

OCTOBER  

01/10/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

Grampians Steak & Shiraz Day  

03/10/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

07/10/2017 Sat Stroke M/M – Peter Kenna Trophy Rd1  

08/10/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

10/10/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

14/10/2017 Sat Stableford – Peter Kenna Trophy Rd2  

15/10/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

17/10/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

21/10/2017 Sat Par – Peter Kenna Trophy Rd3  

Timboon – Bill Neal Memorial Day  

22/10/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

Timboon GC Mixed day  

24/10/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

28/10/2017 Sat Stableford  

29/10/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

31/10/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Hole)  

NOVEMBER  

04/11/2017 Sat Stroke M/M (Start Quick Fire Eclectic)  

05/11/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

07/11/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

Casterton T’ment (7th – 12th)  

11/11/2017 Sat Par  

Camperdown T’ment  

W’bool & P Fairy Shipwreck Coast Classic  

12/11/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

Lake Bolac GC; Casterton GC; C’down  

GC; W’bool & P Fairy Shipwreck Coast Classic  

13/11/2017 Mon Heywood T’ment (13th – 19th)  

14/11/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

18/11/2017 Sat Stroke  

19/11/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

21/11/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

22/11/2017 Wed Hamilton GC T’ment (22nd-26th)  

25/11/2017 Sat Stableford (End Quick Fire Eclectic)  

Hamilton Tournament  

26/11/2017 Sun JOHN PETRUSCH “MEMORIAL”  

IRISH 4 BALL  

28/11/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

 

DECEMBER  

02/12/2017 Sat Stroke M/M – (Medal of Medalist Final)  

03/12/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

05/12/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

09/12/2017 Sat BLACK TEE DAY - STROKE  

10/12/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

12/12/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

16/12/2017 Sat Battle for the Christmas Bauble S’Ford 

17/12/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

19/12/2017 Tues Terang Middies (12 Holes)  

23/12/2017 Sat Stableford  

24/12/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  

30/12/2017 Sat Stableford  

31/12/2017 Sun 12 Hole Event  


